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NOTICE
Sub: Attendance record of Ph.D scholars for the core courses from 09.07.2011 to 21.08.2011.

As per clause 5(a) of Regulation a scholar shall be required to have a minimum attendance of 75% for
appearing in End-Term Examination.  Scholars may kindly maintain their attendance.  The attendance record
for the period from 09.07.2011 to 21.08.2011 is given below:-

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY – I (910001)
S. No. Name of the Scholars Enrolment No. Total Out of 21

1 Abhilaasha Misra 937/ USHSS/ 2011 18

2 Bhavna 938/ USHSS/ 2011 14

3 Ekta Gupta 939/ USHSS/ 2011 14

4 Munendra Swaroop 940/ USHSS/ 2011 14

5 Sheetal Makhija 941/ USHSS/ 2011 20

6 Shweta Saroha 942/ USHSS/ 2011 21

7 Zahra Rajabi Asadabadi (Foreign Student) 943/ USHSS/ 2011 19

PHILOSOPHY OF MANAGEMENT (902003)
S. No. Name of the Scholars Enrolment No. Total Out of 10

1 Jyoti Kukreja 909/ USMS/ 2011 10

2 Malay Rai 910/ USMS/ 2011 10

3 Ramesh Kumar 911/ USMS/ 2011 6

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY – I (902001)
S. No. Name of the Scholars Enrolment No. Total Out of 14

1 Ajay Kumar Sharma 901/ USIT/ 2011 14

2 Arun Prakash Agrawal 902/ USIT/ 2011 12

3 Bindu. E 903/ USIT/ 2011 14

4 Kavita 904/ USIT/ 2011 12

5 Kriti Saroha 905/ USIT/ 2011 10

6 Manju Sharma 906/ USIT/ 2011 12

7 Ruchi Makani 907 /USIT/ 2011 12

8 Shaifali 908/ USIT/ 2011 14

9 Jyoti Kukreja 909/ USMS/ 2011 12

10 Malay Rai 910/ USMS/ 2011 14

11 Ramesh Kumar 911/ USMS/ 2011 12

12 Dinesh Kumar 912/ USCT/ 2011 14

13 Deepshikha Arya 913/ USBT/ 2011 14

14 Renu Verma 914/ USBT/ 2011 14

15 Sonia Mann 915/ USBT/ 2011 14

16 Thaksen J. Parvat 916/ USET/ 2011 4

17 Vandana Niranjan 917/ USET/ 2011 10

18 Dileep Gupta 918/ USMPMHS/ 2011 12
19 Khangembam Jiten Kumar Singh 919/ USMPMHS/ 2011 10
20 Laxmi Narayan Gaur 920/ USMPMHS/ 2011 14

21 Nomita Chandhiok 921/ USMPMHS/ 2011 12



22 Poonam Jawanjal 922/ USMPMHS/ 2011 12
23 Prakash Chandra Mishra 923/ USMPMHS/ 2011 0
24 Supriya Singh 924/ USMPMHS/ 2011 14

25 Dhiraj Pal 925/ USES/ 2011 12

26 K.V.K. Sabitha 926/ USES/ 2011 4

27 Kuldeep Srivastava 927/ USES/ 2011 14

28 Mukta bhatia 928/ USES/ 2011 12

29 Namrata Bharti 929/ USES/ 2011 12

30 Parul Gupta 930/ USES/ 2011 12

31 Pipas Kumar 931/ USES/ 2011 12

32 Samanti Sarkar 932/ USES/ 2011 14

33 Shraddha Mishra 933/ USES/ 2011 10

34 Anuradha Saha 944/ USBAS/ 2011 14

35 Garima Sarma 945/ USBAS/ 2011 14

36 Vatsala Sugumaran 946/ USBAS/ 2011 14

37 Pooja Singh 947/ USBAS/ 2011 12

38 Preeti Sehgal 948/ USBAS/ 2011 12

39 Sarika Rani Gupta 949/ USBAS/ 2011 14

40 Meenu Chawla 950/ USBAS/ 2011 14

41 Nitasha Barara 951/ USBAS/ 2011 2

42 V Reval Durai 952/ USBAS/ 2011 14

43 Aarti Tewari 953/ USBAS/ 2011 14

44 Neha 954/ USBAS/ 2011 14

45 Sanjeev Kumar Gupta 955/ USBAS/ 2011 12

46 Sini Kuriakose 956/ USBAS/ 2011 12

47 Kuldeep Srivastava 957/ USBAS/2011 12

PHILOSOPHY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY (910003)
S. No. Name of the Scholars Enrolment No. Total Out of 12

1 Ajay Kumar Sharma 901/ USIT/ 2011 12

2 Arun Prakash Agrawal 902/ USIT/ 2011 12

3 Bindu. E 903/ USIT/ 2011 12

4 Kavita 904/ USIT/ 2011 8

5 Kriti Saroha 905/ USIT/ 2011 8

6 Manju Sharma 906/ USIT/ 2011 8

7 Ruchi Makani 907 /USIT/ 2011 12

8 Shaifali 908/ USIT/ 2011 10

9 Dinesh Kumar 912/ USCT/ 2011 12

10 Deepshikha Arya 913/ USBT/ 2011 12

11 Renu Verma 914/ USBT/ 2011 12

12 Sonia Mann 915/ USBT/ 2011 12

13 Thaksen J. Parvat 916/ USET/ 2011 4

14 Vandana Niranjan 917/ USET/ 2011 8

15 Dileep Gupta 918/ USMPMHS/ 2011 12
16 Khangembam Jiten Kumar Singh 919/ USMPMHS/ 2011 8
17 Laxmi Narayan Gaur 920/ USMPMHS/ 2011 12

18 Nomita Chandhiok 921/ USMPMHS/ 2011 10

19 Poonam Jawanjal 922/ USMPMHS/ 2011 10
20 Prakash Chandra Mishra 923/ USMPMHS/ 2011 0
21 Supriya Singh 924/ USMPMHS/ 2011 12

22 Dhiraj Pal 925/ USES/ 2011 12

23 K.V.K. Sabitha 926/ USES/ 2011 2

24 Kuldeep Srivastava 927/ USES/ 2011 12

25 Mukta bhatia 928/ USES/ 2011 12

26 Namrata Bharti 929/ USES/ 2011 12



27 Parul Gupta 930/ USES/ 2011 10

28 Pipas Kumar 931/ USES/ 2011 12

29 Samanti Sarkar 932/ USES/ 2011 12

30 Shraddha Mishra 933/ USES/ 2011 10

31 Abhilaasha Misra 937/ USHSS/ 2011 10

32 Bhavna 938/ USHSS/ 2011 6

33 Ekta Gupta 939/ USHSS/ 2011 10

34 Munendra Swaroop 940/ USHSS/ 2011 10

35 Sheetal Makhija 941/ USHSS/ 2011 10

36 Shweta Saroha 942/ USHSS/ 2011 10
37 Zahra Rajabi Asadabadi (Foreign Student) 943/ USHSS/ 2011 10
38 Anuradha Saha 944/ USBAS/ 2011 12

39 Garima Sarma 945/ USBAS/ 2011 12

40 Vatsala Sugumaran 946/ USBAS/ 2011 12

41 Pooja Singh 947/ USBAS/ 2011 10

42 Preeti Sehgal 948/ USBAS/ 2011 10

43 Sarika Rani Gupta 949/ USBAS/ 2011 12

44 Meenu Chawla 950/ USBAS/ 2011 12

45 Nitasha Barara 951/ USBAS/ 2011 2

46 V Reval Durai 952/ USBAS/ 2011 12

47 Aarti Tewari 953/ USBAS/ 2011 12

48 Neha 954/ USBAS/ 2011 12

49 Sanjeev Kumar Gupta 955/ USBAS/ 2011 10

50 Sini Kuriakose 956/ USBAS/ 2011 10

51 Kuldeep Srivastava 957/ USBAS/2011 10

RESEARCH ETHICS & TECHNICAL WRITING (910005)
S. No. Name of the Scholars Enrolment No. Total Out of 14

1 Ajay Kumar Sharma 901/ USIT/ 2011 14

2 Arun Prakash Agrawal 902/ USIT/ 2011 14

3 Bindu. E 903/ USIT/ 2011 14

4 Kavita 904/ USIT/ 2011 14

5 Kriti Saroha 905/ USIT/ 2011 10

6 Manju Sharma 906/ USIT/ 2011 14

7 Ruchi Makani 907 /USIT/ 2011 12

8 Shaifali 908/ USIT/ 2011 14

9 Jyoti Kukreja 909/ USMS/ 2011 14

10 Malay Rai 910/ USMS/ 2011 12

11 Ramesh Kumar 911/ USMS/ 2011 12

12 Dinesh Kumar 912/ USCT/ 2011 14

13 Deepshikha Arya 913/ USBT/ 2011 12

14 Renu Verma 914/ USBT/ 2011 12

15 Sonia Mann 915/ USBT/ 2011 12

16 Thaksen J. Parvat 916/ USET/ 2011 4

17 Vandana Niranjan 917/ USET/ 2011 12

18 Dileep Gupta 918/ USMPMHS/ 2011 12
19 Khangembam Jiten Kumar Singh 919/ USMPMHS/ 2011 8
20 Laxmi Narayan Gaur 920/ USMPMHS/ 2011 10

21 Nomita Chandhiok 921/ USMPMHS/ 2011 10

22 Poonam Jawanjal 922/ USMPMHS/ 2011 14
23 Prakash Chandra Mishra 923/ USMPMHS/ 2011 0
24 Supriya Singh 924/ USMPMHS/ 2011 14

25 Dhiraj Pal 925/ USES/ 2011 12

26 K.V.K. Sabitha 926/ USES/ 2011 2

27 Kuldeep Srivastava 927/ USES/ 2011 14



28 Mukta bhatia 928/ USES/ 2011 12

29 Namrata Bharti 929/ USES/ 2011 12

30 Parul Gupta 930/ USES/ 2011 12

31 Pipas Kumar 931/ USES/ 2011 10

32 Samanti Sarkar 932/ USES/ 2011 14

33 Shraddha Mishra 933/ USES/ 2011 10

34 Roopanshi Sachar 934/ USLLS/ 2011 12

35 Shikha Sharma 935/ USLLS/ 2011 14

36 Sumedh Kumar Sethi 936/ USLLS/ 2011 12

37 Abhilaasha Misra 937/ USHSS/ 2011 12

38 Bhavna 938/ USHSS/ 2011 14

39 Ekta Gupta 939/ USHSS/ 2011 12

40 Munendra Swaroop 940/ USHSS/ 2011 8

41 Sheetal Makhija 941/ USHSS/ 2011 12

42 Shweta Saroha 942/ USHSS/ 2011 14
43 Zahra Rajabi Asadabadi (Foreign Student) 943/ USHSS/ 2011 12
44 Anuradha Saha 944/ USBAS/ 2011 12

45 Garima Sarma 945/ USBAS/ 2011 12

46 Vatsala Sugumaran 946/ USBAS/ 2011 14

47 Pooja Singh 947/ USBAS/ 2011 14

48 Preeti Sehgal 948/ USBAS/ 2011 14

49 Sarika Rani Gupta 949/ USBAS/ 2011 14

50 Meenu Chawla 950/ USBAS/ 2011 14

51 Nitasha Barara 951/ USBAS/ 2011 2

52 V Reval Durai 952/ USBAS/ 2011 14

53 Aarti Tewari 953/ USBAS/ 2011 14

54 Neha 954/ USBAS/ 2011 10

55 Sanjeev Kumar Gupta 955/ USBAS/ 2011 10

56 Sini Kuriakose 956/ USBAS/ 2011 10

57 Kuldeep Srivastava 957/USBAS/2011 10

Sd/-
(Prof. A.K. Narula)

Director (R&C)


